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READ THIS BEFORE REGISTE RI NG 

1. If you are a Freshman and are interested in a certificate. you 
should plan your course to meet the requirements tor the College 
Elementary cerUficate. 

2. If you are a. Freshman and are Dot interested in a certificate, you 
should follow the suggested course for a degree without a certLfl· 
cate. See page 59 of the catalog. 

3. If you are working tor the Standard certificate, you should tallow 
the suggested two-year course found on pages 59 aud 60 of the 
catalog, 

4. It you are wor king tor a degree, you should consult your major 
professor as early as the sophomore year in planning your course. 

5. Read the catalog section relating to chapel absences. 

6. Read the catalog section relating to class absences. 

7. If you change your schedule, you run the ri sk ot not getting the 
requjred courses for the certtficale for which you are an applicant. 
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I. THE COLLEGE ELEMENTARY CERTIFICATE 

Course Requ i rement s 
Freshman English ...... _ .... __ ... _ ................ __ ...... ___ ............................... 6 hours 
Classroom l\Ianagement ..... _._ ................ __ __ ....................................... 3 hours 
Teaching the Common School Branches .... _............. ................. 3 hours 
American HIstory ............. ____ .......... _ ... _ .... __ ....... ......... _...................... 3 hours 
P r inciples of Geography .... ____ .... _ ...... _ ..... _ .... __ ...... _ .... ____ ... ,.............. 3 hours 
Health, Agriculture or Science .. __ ................................. __ ................ 2-5 hours 
Public School Art or Publlc School Music ............ _ ..... _............... 2 hours 
Teachers ' Arithmetic .... .................................................................... 3 hours 
Elective ......... ...................................................................................... 4-7 hours 

Applican ts must mainlain a n average grade of "c" or a standing 
or one. 

English 

II. THE STA N DA RO CERTIFICATE 
Requil'ements f or th e Standard Certi ficate 

Drat and Written Composition 
English Literaturo or American LiteraLuro 
Children's Literature 

Total 

Education 
Classroom Management 
Teaching the Common School Branches 
Educational Psychology 
Supervised Student Teaching 

Total 

History and Government 
American History 
American Government and Citizenship 

Total 

Art 
Public School Art 

Total 

Music 
Public SchoOl Mus ic 

Total 

Mathematics 
Tecahers' Arithmetic 

Total 

Science (Biology, Chemistry or Physics) 
Elective 

Total 
Geography 

Principles of Geography 

Total 

Healtll 
Personal Hygiene or Sanitary Science 

Tolal 
3 

6 bours 
3 hours 
3 bours 

3 hours 
3 hours 
3 hours 
3 hours 

3 hours 
3 hours 

2 hours 

2 hours 

3 hours 

6 hours 

3 bours 

2 hours 

12 hour8 

12 hours 

Ghoul's 

2 hours 

2 hours 

3 hours 

Ghoul's 

3 bours 

2 hours 



Agriculture or Home E conomics 
General Agricullure or Elementary Nutrition and 

Food PreparaUon 3 hours 

'fatal 3 hours 

Physical Education 
P lays and Games 

ToLal 

Elective 

Total 

Tota l 

2 hours 

2 hours 

11 hours 

11 hours 

64 hours 

ApplicanLs fol' th is degree musL maintain an average grade of "C" 
or an academic s tnnding of one. 

III . THE COLLEG E C E RTI F ICAT E A NO THE OE GREE 

Required Courses for t he Degree 

1. Education 
Introductory Course in Education 
Supervised Stud ent Teaching 
Educallonal P sychology 
Seven hours se lected from the rollowing 

grout) of subjects in courses num­
bered 70 or above: 

Problems of H. uml Schools 
Techuique of Teaching 
Educational Psychology 
Tests and !\Ieasurements 
The Curricul uUl 
Principles of Education 

11. English 
Freshma n Composition 
English Literature 

III. Socia l Sciences 
United Stales History 
Elec tive 

IV, Science 
These mus t be c hosen i ll Biology. 

Chemistry, or Physics. 

V. Mathematics 
The requi red number of hours in all)r 

courses besides Teachers' Al'll h­
Jnetic will satisfy this requirement 

3 Sem. HI's. 
5 Sem, HI's. 
3 Sem. HI's. 

3 Sem. Hrs. 
3 Sem. fIrs, 
2 Sem. HI's. 
2 Sem. HI's. 
2 Scm. HI's. 
3 Sem, HI's. 

G Sem. HI's . 
6 Sem, TTrs. 

6 Sem. HI's. 
6 Sem, HI's. 

MAJons AND ,,'IINQRS 

18 Sem HI's. 

12 Sem. Hrs. 

12 Sem, HI's. 

12 Scm. HI's. 

7 Sem. Hrs. 

All students of sophomore rank 01' above should select n. major 
subject and consult the head of that department in mnking their 
schedules. 
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51 (1) 
51 (2) 
62 
65 
70 

50 
51 (1) 
51 (2) 
56 
60a 
62 

51 

53 
61 

66 

71 

72 

74 

GOb 
51 

G:!b 

it 

60 
61 
70 

81 

SCHEDULE FOR FIRST SEMESTER 1932-33 OF COLLEGE CLA SSES 

Subject 

AGRICULTURE 

Cen. Agl'i c. . ............. _ .... __ ..... 3 
Gen. Agl'ic. . ............ ___ ... ____ ... 3 
Agronomy ............................ 3 
Home Agl'ic. ........................ 2 
Dairy ing ............ ................ 3 

ART 

Al't Crafls ............................ 2 
Me thods P. S. Art................ 2 
Methods p, S. Arlo............. 2 
Art Appreciation ................ 1 
History of Art ......... 3 
Drawing and CODllJOsilion 2-

BIOLOGY 

8:00 
1:00 
9:00 
9:00 
2:00 

MWF 
M'VF 
MWF 
TTh 
MWF 

2: 00-4: 00 TTl' 
10: 00 T Th 

1 :00 '['Th 
11:00 'r 

9:00 MWF 
8:00-10:00 TTh 

General Biology.................. 3 \ 
L eciure .............................. 8:00 'rTh 
La bora lory..... ................ 3: 00-5 : 00 T 

Elem. Physiology .............. 3 11:00 JnVF 
Gen. Botany............ ......... 41 

L ecture .................... __ ..... 9: 00 TT11 
La boralary ..................... 1: 00-3: 00 TTh 

Plant Diseases .................... ] 3 I 
Lecture ............................ \ 10:00 ITiI 
I~a bora tory ... ...... .......•.. 2: 00-·4 : 00 'I'Th 

Gen. Zoology __ ...................... 1.1 I 
Lecture ......... ... 11: 00 'rTh 
Laboratory .................... 4 1 1:00-3:00 IMW 

General Zoology ............. ,' I 
Lecture .... _................... ... I !l:OO TTl! 
Laboratory .................... 12:00-2:00 TTh 

j
cenetics .... _ __ 3 

LLoca"tour'n'Ctor')" .. _-- .. , .... "'1 ' 11: 00 TTh 
" 3:00-5 : 00 ) [ 

1 CH EMIST RY 1 I 
PhYsical Science ............... 1 ~ I 
Gen. rllorgallic . :> 

Lecture .......................... .1 
I Laboratory .. ! 
IQuantative Analysis 3 
1 Laboratory 'I 

9:00 i\1\VF 
I 

1:00 1:lIWF 
1:01)-3:00 ,T Th 

I 
2:QO-·1:00 MWF 

!Organlc ................................ 1 4 
1 Lectu re ......................... "1 I 8:0Q I~!\VF 
I Laboratory .................... . 
I 
I ECONO:lIICS AND I I SOC IOLOGY 

IAgrlcultural E('. . ... 1 3 

ICenCl'al Economics ............ 1 3 

IE~~~~~~c ~.i.~lO rY or .......... 13 
IPublic Finance .. . ........ 3 
I I 

18:00-10:00 T 

I 
i 
I 
I 

I 

9:00 
8:00 

]:00 
2:00 

5 

MWP 
MVlF 

MWF 
~I WF 

Adminls. 
AdminJs . 
Adminis. 
Admlnls. 
Admiuls. 

Library 
Library 
Library 
Library 
Library 
Library 

Adminis. 
Tl'. Sch. 
.\dm1nis. 

Adminis. 
Admin Is. 
I 
IT,·. Sell. 
IT,·. Scll. 
I 
.\.cl m inis. 
Admin is. 

Admilli s. 
jAdmillis. 

\

'1'1', Sch. 
Tr. Sell. 

I 
I 
I AdDli~i:. 

iM'fiiTIn is. 
IAdminls. 

!Admints. 
I 

I
Adm illis . 
Admtnls. 

Admlnis. 
I 

IAdmlnts. 
Admlnis. 
IAdminis. 
I 

~ 
a Instructor 

~ 

4 Haggan 
4 Haggan 
4 Haggan 
4 Haggan 
4 Haggan 

ClaYl)Ool 
ClaYPool 
Claypool 
Claypool 
Claypool 
Claypool 

; I 
; 

3 Carr 
Carr 

3 Carr 

3 Carr 
3 Carr 

3 ..................... . 
3 

3 .................... .. 
3 

I······················ 

3 Ir;raves 
I 

3 Graves 
2 Graves 

2 Graves 

2 Graves 
2 Graves 

21 Fencil 

21 Fencil 
21 FenciL 

j211FenCil 



; 

SCHEDULE FOR FIRST SE MESTER 1932-33 OF COLL EG E CLASSES-Continued . 

84 
61 
76 
8. 

Subject 

IECON. & SOClOL.-Cout. I 
Investments ........................ 3 
fnlro. Soc ................ _ ... _...... 3 
Chlld 'Vel fare ..................... 3 
Criminology........................ 3 

EDUCATION 

50a (1) Classroom Management .... 3 
600. (2) Classroom Management ... 3 
50b (1) Teaching Common 

Branches .......................... 3 
50b (2) Teachnig Common 

.2 
·64a. 
·64b 
67 

68 

71 
74 
77 
*850. 
*S5b 

54 (1) 
54 (2) 
.5 (1) 
5. (2) 
.6 
Gla 
61b 
62 
66 
73 

" 76 
82 
86 

51 
61 
81 
51 
61 
81 

51 (1) 

Branches .......................... 3 
E lementary Psychology .. ,. 3 
Directed Teaching (Elem.) 3 
Directed Teaching (Elem.) 2 
Ed. Psych. for Elem. 

Teacbers .......................... 3 
Ed. Psych. for H . S. 

Teachers ._ .. _ ................... . 
Tests and Measurements .. 
Extra,Curricular Activities 
History of Ednc. in U. S ... 
Directed Teaching (H. S.) 
Directed Te.'lcbing (H. S.) 

ENGLISH 

F reshman Compo .......... ..... 3 
Freshman Compo ..... 3 
Freshman Compo ................ 3 
Fres hman Compo ................ 3 
Journall'111 .......................... 3 
Engl1sh .... i 1 .......................... 3 
English Lit. ................ " ........ 3 
Cltildreu's Lit. ................... . 3 
\.rgumentatlon and Debat 2 

!=;bakespeare _ .. _.................. 3 
A;:1er. Lit. ............................ 3 
Am er. Lit. .. .............. ........... 3 
('001\ .. Brit. LIt. ' .................... 3 
Victorin.n Fu",lo ........... 3 

FOREIGN LANGUAGES 

Elem. French ...................... 3 
French Lit. .......................... 3 
Hist. Fl'. Lit. ................. ..... 3 
Elom. German .................... 3 I 
Germ. L it. _.......................... 3 
Rist. Germ. Lit. ....... ....... 3 

GEOGRAPHY 

Prin. at Geog. .................... 3 

2:00 
11:00 
8:00 
9:00 

MWF 
AiWF 
'fTbS 
M'VF 

1:00 MWF 
8:00 TTbS 

3:00 i\fWF 

9:00 MWF 
9:00 MWF 

By apDoiutment 
By appointment 

9:00 MWF 

3:00 MWF 
8:00 MWF 

10:00 TTh 
3:00 MWF 

By appointment 
By apPointment 

9:00 
2:00 

11:00 
2:00 
3:00 
8:00 
8:00 

11:00 
9:00 
1:00 
9:00 
8:00 
3:00 
9:00 

11:00 
9:00 
8:00 
2:00 
3:00 
8:00 

8:00 

MWF 
MWF 
MWF 
~fWF 
MWF 
TThS 
MWF 
l\nW 
TTh 
MWF 
MWF 
TThS 
l\fWF 
MWF 

MWF 
MWF 
MWF 
MWF 
MWF 
TThS 

TThS 

Adminis .. 
Adminls. 
Adminis. 
Adminis. 

Adminis. 
Adminis . 

Adminls. 

Adminis. 
Adminls. 

Adminis. 

Admillis. 
Admlnis. 
Adminis. 
Adnljnia. 

Adminis. 
A<1mfnis. 
Admin1s. 
Admiuis. 
Adminis. 
Adminis. 
Adminis. 
Admillis. 
A<1minis. 
Adminis . 
Admlnis. 
Adminis. 
Admlnls. 
Adminls. 

Adminis. 
Adminls. 
Adminis. 
Adminis. 
Adminis. 
Adminls. 

100d 
I 

Lib. 

.; 
Z 
S Instructor 
o 
.il 

20 Terrell 
20 Terrell 
20 Terrell 
20 '.rert·ell 

7 Hollis 
15 Hoke 

15 Hoke 

Judd 
15 Hoke 

Lappin 
LappIn 

11 Hollis 

12 Lappin 
15 Hoke 
7 Hollis 
7 IIollis 

La.ppin 
Lappin 

11 Robinson 
ll lRohlnson 
ll lRoblnson 
8 Hnmphrey 
!} Harmon 
9 Estrem 
!} Estrem 
8 Humphrey 

17 1Lloyd 
9 Eslrem 
!) Estrem 

11 Robinson 
8 Humphrey 
8 Humphrey 

14 Bach 
14 Bach 
14 Bach 
14 Bach 
14 Bach 
14 Bach 

Wilkes 

• Schedules for Directed Teaching must be arranged with '!\fr. Lappin. One class 
meeting per week with tho Director ot the Training Scbool is required. 
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SCHEDULE FOR FIRST SEMESTER 1932-33 OF COLLEGE CLASSES-Continued. 

b" ( 2) 
62 
63 
64 

52 (1) 
52 (2) 
53 
65 
63 
73 
80 
85 

51 
52 
53 
70 
73 
82 

50 
60 

51 (1) 
51 (2) 
62 
63 
72 
83 
51 

54 

Subject 

GE OGRAPHY-Collt. 

P r ill. of Geog . ... _............... 3 
Ec. Geog. ____ ................ _ ...... __ . 3 
North America. .... _ ......... __ ... 3 
La tin America .. ......... .. ....... 3 

HISTORY AND GOVERN· 
MENT 

U. S. Hls lory ...................... 3 
U. SI Hislory ...................... 3 
U. S. History ....... _ ...... ........ 3 
Ancient antI M ed ............... 3 
Am. Government ...... _ ......... 3 
Compo Government ....... _.... 3 
Am. Col. H lst. .................... 3 
Am. For. ReI .... _. ................ 3 

HOME ECONOMICS 

l'he School L unch _........... 3 
Elem. ClotWng .................. 3 
Textiles ................................ 2 
House Furnishings ............ 3 
Child Care and TJ'a lning.. 3 
Children's Cloth ing ............ 3 

LIBR ARY SCIENCE 

Libra ry Scienca ...... ........... . 
IAbra ry Methods ........ ....... . 

MATHEMATICS AND 
PHYSICS 

Teachers' Arithmetic ...... 3 I 
Teachers' Arithmetic ...... 3 I 
Trigonometry .. _.................. 5 
College Algebra ................ 55 I 
1~~:;~80f··Eq~~·tio·~ .. ~::::::: : : 3 I 
Elem. Physics .... _.............. .. 5 

Lecture ........ ..... .............. . 
Laboratory .................. ... . 

Elem. Physics, Lab. ............ 3 
Lecture ........................... . 

9 :00 
11:00 

2 : 00 
3:00 

1 :00 
8:00 
9:00 
9:00 
2:00 
8:00 
2:00 
8 : 00 

1 :00 
2 :00 

11 :00 
2: 00 
8:00 
9: 00 
9:00 
3 :00 

11WF 
M\VF 
M \,,"' 
MWF 

MWF 
'l'ThS 
1l\VF 
MWF 
l\n VF 

IMWF 
MWF 
i\lWF 

TTh 
'1''1'11 

Old Lib. 
Old Lib. 
Old Lib. 
Old Lib. 

Admflli s. 
Ad miIlis . 
Admtnis. 
Adminis. 
Ad millts. 
Admlnls. 
Admtnls . 

IAdmlnis. 

I 
I 

Adminis. 
Admlnis. 
Admlnis. 
Admin ls. 
Adminfs. 
Admtnis. 

Library 
Library 

MWF fAdmtnis. 
:\'l \VF Admin fs . 
l\lTWThF Admlnls. 
MTWThF IAdmlnls. 
M'rWThF Adm fn.fs. 
MW. Admlnl • . ~ 

1: 00 MWF Admin1s. 
1: 00- 3:00 TTh Admlnl • . 

11 :00 MWF 
Laboratory ..................... . 110:00-12:00 TTh 

Admillis. 
Adminis. 
Admtnls. 71 Advanced Physics ........... . . 3 • 2: 00 MWF 

MUSIC 

50a (1) Rudiments ............................ 1 9:00 TTh 
50b Rudiments .. __ .............. .......... 2 11 :00 MWF 
51a Sights ing in g ....... ........ ......... 1 I 11 :00 MWF 
52a. Harmony .............. .. ...... ........ 2 I 2: 00 MWF 
61 Hlst. and App. .................... 2~ I 

Plano (Priva te) ... . __ .. _ ....... . 
Plano (Class) ................. .... . 

I 

1:00 MTWT1, 
By - apPOhl~ment 
10 :00 ITTh 

I 
I
Fields H. 
Fields H. 
IField. H. 

\

FleldS I-I. 
F leWs H. 
Fields H. 
IFleldS H . 

ci 
Z 
~ Instructor 

~ 

\Vilkes 
Wllkes 
Wilkes 
Vvilkes 

17 Lloyd 
16 Peratt 
17 1LIOYd 
16 Peratt 
17 Lloyd 
16 1Peralt 
16 1Peratt 
17 1Lloyd 

22 Lall 
22 1Hall 
22 IHail 
22 Hall 
22 Hall 
22 1Hall 

I 
Morris 
Morris 

12 1.Tl!ilA.. 
12 .'1ucmr 

19'1Fal •· 19 , Fatr 
~ IBlack 
1:';: Judd 
A._l .-

1 Black 
6 Black 

6 Black 
1 Black 
6 Black 

-~. 

31Horton 
3 Horton 
5 George 
3 IHorlon 
3 Horton 
1 .................... . _ 
1 .... _._ .... _ ....... . 



SCHEDULE F OR F I RST SEMESTER 1932-33 OF COLLEGE CLASS ES-Continued. 

50 (1) 
50 (2) 
52 

53 (1) 

53 (2) 

54 
57 

58 

50 
51 
60 
55 
65 

o z 
Subject ~ Instr uctor 

o 

MUSIC-COlltillUd. I 
VoiCjl (Class) ...................... 00 I 
Strings (1) ......................... . 
Str ings (2) ........... __ ... __ .... __ .. 0 
Woodwind (1) .................... 0 
Woodwind (2) ................ .... 0 
Brass ......... .. __ ...... ...... __ ........ 0 
Band __ ......... _ ....... ___ .... __ ...... __ . 0 
Orchestra ............... ............ 0 
Chorus .... _ .... ___ . __ .... .............. 0 
Fos te r Chor al __ .. __ .... _ ........... 0 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
AND HEALTH 

11 :00 
8: 00 
9:00 
8:00 
9:00 
3:00 
4:00 

7:00 p. m. 
2:00 
4 :00 

T'fh 
MWF 
rr T bF 
TThF 
MWF 
MWF 
T'I'h 
T 
TTh 
MWF 

P': 

F ields H. 3 
Fields H. 5 
F ields H . 5 
Fielc1s H . 5 

Wields H. 5 
F ields H. 5 
CollE'ge Ami. 
Collpge And. 
College Aud. 
Coll!?ge And. 

Sports (Men) ...................... 1 9:00 TTh Gym. 
Sports (Men) ...................... 1 10:00 T Tll Gym. 

! 
Horloll 
George 
George 
George 
George 
George 
George 
George 
Horton 
Hor ton 

Downing 
Downing 

Health a nd San ita ti on 
(Men and W om en') 2 I 9: 00 MWF' IA dminis. 

Organi zed Games (Men I I 
10 IT.-oemel 

and Women) .................... 2 I 11:00 TT h IGym. 
Organized Games (Men I I 

and Women) ............. 2 I 2:00 T 1'h IGym . 
Sports (Women) ......... 1 I 11 :00 T T h IGym. 

FOI~~~~n~a~ .... ~~~~~ ........ 1 I 2: 00 l\1W !GYDL 
Clog Danc ing (Women) .... 1 I 1:00 MW Gym. 

\ INDUSTRIAL ARTS I i 
Elem. Mech. DraWing ........ 1 3 I Time to be arranged ITr. Sell. 
Adv. Mech. Drawing ........ \3 I T ime to be arranged ITr. Seh. 
AI'chitecturat Drawing ...... 3 I Time to be arranged ITr. 8eh. 
.:ilem. Wood turning ... ~. \ 2 T ime to be arranged Tr. Seb. 

r~ .:lv. Woodturning ... :.:.:.... 2 'I Timo to be arra nged ITr. Scb. 
___________ ·~I I I 

~ 
~. 

JOHNSON- CAMDEN LiBRARY. 
MOREH EAD STATE UNIVERSITY 

MOREHEAD, KI:NTUC:'.Y 
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I
Tl'Oemel 

Troemel 
rrroemel 

Troemel 
Troemel 

Hurst 
Hurst 
Hurst 
Hurst 
Hurst 


